
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Low Income Pool Letter of Agreement by and between Orange County on
behalf of Aspire Health Partners, Inc. and the State of Florida, Agency for Healthcare Administration
in the amount of $2,130,977 through the Intergovernmental Transfer Program. (Mental Health and
Homelessness Division)

File #: 22-1208, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

